
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BRS NAGAR, LUDHIANA 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR  

May : 2023 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01-May Monday Assembly-X (Speech on Traffic Awareness, Road Safety & Cyber Crime 

Prevention) /Calligraphy (Non-Assembly classes)  

/Labour Day (Pre KG – II )  

02-May Tuesday Assembly VI-C /Activity  on World Laughter Day for Non Assembly 

Classes        

03-May Wednesday Assembly-VIII-C / S.E.-VI /Poem Recitation for Non-Assembly Classes 

04-May Thursday Special Assembly-Gratitude Day  ( IV-D ) / S.E.-VII / Fire Safety  & 

Disaster Awareness for Non Assembly Classes  /Inter House 

Declamation Competition- All Language  (VII – X ) 

05-May Friday Assembly II- C /  S.E & Hobby Classes VIII - X/Laughter Yoga to 

celebrate World Laughter Day (KG - VII)  

06-May Saturday S.U.P.W.- III - V /Mother's Day -Thanking the One Whom You can't 

Thank Enough - Card Making / Slogan Writing /Poem writing  

(VI – VIII) ) / World Athletics Day ( Sports Faculty) –Athletic Meet                 

(IX-X)  

08-May Monday Assembly IV- E / Speech On Value Of the Month / Empathy for Nature 

Underprivileged and Differently abled for Non Assembly Classes 

09-May Tuesday Assembly VI- D / Calligraphy for Non Assembly Classes /Inter House 

Folk Dance  Competition (III-IV) 

10-May Wednesday Assembly VIII-D/ S.E.- VI / G. K Quiz for Non Assembly Classes  

/ Visit to Post Office (Class VIII) 

11-May Thursday Assembly X-A / S.E.- VII/ National Technology Day (I.T. Faculty) / 

Proverbs and sentences EBSB (V-VI) 

12-May Friday Assembly II-D /S.E & Hobby Classes(VIII- X)/Mother's Day Nursery, 

UKG & II /Inter House Soft Ball Competition  

13-May Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday) 

15-May Monday Assembly IV-F /Article/Speech on International Family Day (I-X) 

 

Summer Break: 1st June, 2023 - 2nd July, 2023 

Reopening of school: 3rd July, 2023 



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BRS NAGAR, LUDHIANA 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR  

May : 2023 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

16-May Tuesday Assembly-VI-E /Revision time for Pre Mid Term for Non Assembly 

Classes 

17-May Wednesday Assembly On Global Warming - Effects & Solutions (Paper Reading – 

IX)  / S.E.-VI/ Revision Time for Non Assembly Classes 

18-May Thursday Pre Mid Term Paper 1 

19-May Friday Pre Mid Term Paper 2 / Assembly – II F 

20-May Saturday Pre Mid Term Paper 3 

22-May Monday Pre Mid Term Paper 4 /Mango Party (Pre KG )/ Chabeel – by Cooking 

Club In-Charges 

23-May Tuesday Shri Guru Arjun Dev Ji Martyrdom Day (Holiday) 

24-May Wednesday Pre Mid Term Paper 5  /Mango Party (Pre KG)  

25-May Thursday Pre Mid Term Paper 6/ /Mango Party (Pre KG)  

26-May Friday Assembly II-E / S.E & Hobby Classes (VIII- X) 

27-May Saturday SUPW (III-V) / G. K Quiz for Non Assembly Classes/Inter House Chess/ 

Carom Board Competition  (VI - X ) 

29-May Monday General Assembly / Inter House Calligraphy Competition(III-X) 

/Mango Party Pre KG  

30-May Tuesday Assembly / Paper Reading  on Say ‘NO’ to TOBACCO for Non 

Assembly Classes 

31- May Wednesday General Assembly-World No Tobacco Day  /Poster Making (VI - XII) 

 

Summer Break: 1st June, 2023 - 2nd July, 2023 

Reopening of school: 3rd July, 2023 

 


